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Name Vorname PferdeName Name Vorname PferdeName

Adebahr Laura Yuri Orlov Müller Carolin Hired Cool Skip

Adebahr Laura Neverending Whisper Southern Cross Müller Carolin Steppin Doc O Shy

Argow Kathleen Jacs Gonna Rein Müller Helen Marci Morgenstern

Bader Charleen LKR Glenda Rein Mutze Stephanie A Smokin Little Gun

Baer Anna-Katharina Mozart Noack Maxi Mr. Painted Afra

Bapp Daniela CL Zippos Good Bar Oehlmann Christiane TL Cherokees Allstar

Bernstein Pia Jaemy Bar Fox Ohms Marleen OK Prince Cloud

Berthold Cornelia Nils Petri Katrin Julius

Berthold Andreas Yakari Piltz Edzard Pecos Rooster

Bitterhoff Martina TL Do It Lena Pisch Caroline Vested In Blue Ivy

Bong Manuela IHR Ruby Cash Pisch Josephine Definitely Doozy

Brandes Joana Ravanna Sweet Fay Plüm Hannah Sofia

Brückner Jennifer Shades Of White Poeszus Corinna C. Impressive Iowa Cloud

Brückner Jasmin Shades Of White Potzel Andreas Rags Dual Charmer

Buchwald Bernd It's Time For Chip Rabenalt Christin Golden Midnight Sun

Bukowski Franziska Impressive Iowa Cloud Rautenberg Myra Smart Matt O Lena

Bukowski Franziska San Diego City Rautenberg Myra Agent Snowflake

Cwikla Michaela Bar Of Tivios Hand Rautenberg Maxine Agent Snowflake

Dähnick Thomas CL Just Gotta Time Rodewald Edith VT Easter Smoke

Diegel Carla Rags Dual Charmer Rongelraths Andrea Elane

Doerschel Kristina BBC Sue High Britches Sahlmen Andrea It's Time For Chip

Dröge Björn-Olaf Mojito Vep Scharer Simone Pride Tacaun Tac

Dunkel Marie Notice Any Bueno Scharte Sophia Dolphin  Chex

Ebert Anna Kasanka Mr. Good Zippoleaguer Scheer Susann Baylie

Ebert Karoline Big Chex Rose Bud Schefter Kathleen Lightning

Ebert Leona Mr. Good Zippoleaguer Scheler Sarah Neverending Whisper Southern Cross

Eckert Andre BMS Spooks Playsofie Scheler Sarah Liz Lil`Puppet Southern Cross

Eckert Laura Be My Starlight Schmidt Frank Wins Curley Sun

Eger Nicola Delilahs Black Magic Schönberg Kyra Zippos Vision

Eger Kristina Delilahs Black Magic Schröder Kay RH Chic Josie On Top

Finck Annika Mitos Sassy Hint Schultheiß Jennifer Arcletic Highbrow

Fischer Marion TD Wimpys Slip Zoe Schultz Nani Novums Schnipsi

Fischer Marion Whiz Shine Alight CD Schulz Andreas Brennas Hickory

Franke Caroline Mr Skips Big Boy Schulz Christiane Yuma Red Cloud

Fuchs Vaile Karolin Hollywoods Honeybee Schulz Christiane The Pure Elegance

Galenzowski Alicia Smart Princess Lea Schulz Katja Arthur

Gossrau Anne IB Chief Logan Schulz Nadine Salomè bint Shezir

Gotzkowsky Andreas Straits Painted Flyer Seeland Sylvia Zu Gut Für Bunt

Graßke Vanessa Kasper Seiffert Nanett Kings Quality Flower

Greil Anja Doc Knows Hollywood Sennholz Julia Boogie Shades

Greil Anja Brennas Hickory Sennholz Julia DK Dancing Boys Jack

Guschoreck Lisa-Lea Maggie James Sennholz Gabriele DK Dancing Boys Jack

Guschorek Thomas Maggie James Smolka Jana ER Great Stallion

Haase Susanne Be My Moonlight Sopart Annette Musalih Red Rain

Haier Torsten Invested In Blaze Specht Ivonne Image In Perfection

Hanisch Janine Luna-Monic Spyra Sascha Dont Kiss me Kate

Harder Kirsten Royals Shinning Bar Spyra Stefanie Freckles Red C Malia

Hartwig Lisa Speedin Frecklis Sox Stöhr Katja Dun It Like BH

Heimann Lina Marie VT Easter Smoke Stöhr Katja Been Chexed Twize

Henle Amelie Lucky Loper Trefflich Karsten Jacs Gonna Rein

Hirschfeld Etienne Proudly Slippin Pitu Trivonoff Arielle Ocean`s Melody

Hirschfeld Etienne Skips Paul Junior Tschawdarow Julia Scotch of Marlana

Hirschfeld Etienne Barney Can Do Ullbrich Tina We Be Blazing

Hirschfeld Etienne Be My Moonlight Ullbrich Tina Smart Matt O Lena

Hirschfeld Etienne BB Snapper The Spot Ullbrich Tina SH Heavens Krymsun

Höhne Anika Kasper Ullbrich Tina Lil Blond Luca

Hohoff Kristin Elans Red Nayana Ullbrich Tina Reds Hot Flash

Höke Ivonne TD Miss Smooth King Vogel Roland Inya Black Velvet

Immisch Angelika WM Mighty Power Girl von Kolpinski Charleen Chips Hot Charleen

Jantzen Ilka Twisted Smart Peppy Walkowiak Stefan Golden Midnight Sun

Kaiserallee 56 Mandy Cabije Welke Isabel CP Seventyfive

Kegel Britt Everythingsispossible Westphal Marie Chip Lil Chocolate

Korreng Katharina Blue Moose Spider Ace Wildenhain Leonie Isabell Rusty Roses

Longin Stephan VT Easter Smoke Willun Birgit CR Welcometomydreams

Lüders Michele The Sound of Silence Willun Birgit Dollys Dream Girl

Maler-Adrian Stefanie Little Moonlight Willun Sven Yakima

Massente Julia Kehos Tabaluga Winkler Dörte Zippins Fanci Rose

Massente Holger Viva La Vida Wirgininks Florence Miss Out Dunit

Messinger Sophie Mozart Wittenberg Anika Jacolena Playboy

Michaelis Jessica San Shorty Bar Witzke Maarten Reds Dusty Pine

Modest Victoria Sin Wolter Maria Skips Peppys Rain

Modest Victoria Schugga Wolter Maria Skips Doc Ram Olena

Müller Britta Callmea Krymsunkutie Wolter Andrea Skips Dear Chief Joseph

Wolter Andrea Top Sail Monnlight Warrior

Zawilinska Lisa Genuinelly Colonel



Bedarfsliste
EWU-Turnier: A/Q C Großbeeren

Boxen

Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Geschlecht Alter Anzahl Bemerkungen

8 Doerschel, Kristina BBC Sue High Britches Stute 12 1

11 Müller, Britta Callmea Krymsunkutie Stute 7 1

19 Dröge, Björn-Olaf Mojito Vep Wallach 17 1

24 Schulz, Andreas Brennas Hickory Hengst 6 1 Box neben 25

25 Greil, Anja Doc Knows Hollywood Hengst 9 1 Box  neben 24

54 Poeszus, Corinna C. Impressive Iowa Cloud Stute 6 1

60 Franke, Caroline Mr Skips Big Boy Wallach 7 1

63 Immisch, Angelika WM Mighty Power Girl Stute 4 1

65 Bukowski, Franziska San Diego City Hengst 12 1

68 von Kolpinski, Charleen Chips Hot Charleen Stute 15 1

73 Heimann, Lina Marie VT Easter Smoke Wallach 13 1

79 Winkler, Dörte Zippins Fanci Rose Stute 8 1

81 Mutze, Stephanie A Smokin Little Gun Hengst 9 1

87 Plüm, Hannah Sofia Stute 17 1

100 Haier, Torsten Invested In Blaze Stute 4 1

114 Finck, Annika Mitos Sassy Hint Wallach 17 1

116 Ebert, Anna Kasanka Mr. Good Zippoleaguer Wallach 10 1

117 Ebert, Karoline Big Chex Rose Bud Stute 7 1

119 Cwikla, Michaela Bar Of Tivios Hand Wallach 23 1

124 Tschawdarow, Julia Scotch of Marlana Stute 12 1

125 Scharte, Sophia Dolphin  Chex Hengst 21 1

127 Brückner, Jennifer Shades Of White Stute 7 1

141 Stöhr, Katja Been Chexed Twize Wallach 7 1

158 Specht, Ivonne Image In Perfection Stute 7 1

Summe: 24
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